
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 10/14/2024 to 10/14/2024

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

58598
PAN DE MANILA FOOD

CO. INC.
80 E. RODRIGUEZ JR. AVE.,

BAGUMBAYAN, QUEZON CITY
MS. JOANNA L. LUZANO 0908-820-6235 2 KAC-36TCRM-A 53119 5583

58646 JENILLE LORENA
23 KIRISHIMA ST. BF THAI,
LAS PIÑAS 0917 853 7047

1 KAG-100WCINV-A 53118 5581

58646 JENILLE LORENA
23 KIRISHIMA ST. BF THAI,
LAS PIÑAS 0917 853 7047

1 KLG-IF40-5G1M32-A 53118 5581

58646 JENILLE LORENA
23 KIRISHIMA ST. BF THAI,
LAS PIÑAS 0917 853 7047

3 KSG-IWF-20WFY-8K1M32-A 53118 5581

58646 JENILLE LORENA
23 KIRISHIMA ST. BF THAI,
LAS PIÑAS 0917 853 7047

1 KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32-A 53118 5581

58647 CYNTHIA RAMIREZ KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 2 KAG-100WCINV-B 53120 5584

58648 VICTOR JOSEPH YAMAT

UNIT 3804 TOWER 3
PIONEER HIGHLANDS,

PIONEER COR. MADISON ST.
BRGY. ILAYA,

MANDALUYONG CITY  0917-
5399589

1 KAG-100WCINV-A 53122 5586

58648 VICTOR JOSEPH YAMAT

UNIT 3804 TOWER 3
PIONEER HIGHLANDS,

PIONEER COR. MADISON ST.
BRGY. ILAYA,

MANDALUYONG CITY  0917-
5399589

1 KSG-IWF-30WFY-8K1M32-A 53122 5586

58649 JIMMY MIRANDA

B2-A L36 PH3-A TORRES ST.,
COLINAS VERDES

RESIDENTIAL ESTATE, SAN
JOSE DEL MONTE BULACAN

0917-5055422

3 KSM-IW10-WCT10M1M32-A 53123 5587

58649 JIMMY MIRANDA

B2-A L36 PH3-A TORRES ST.,
COLINAS VERDES

RESIDENTIAL ESTATE, SAN
JOSE DEL MONTE BULACAN

0917-5055422

1 KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32-A 53123 5587

58650
MONTIEL DELOS

SANTOS

U-39S NORTH WING, THE
RISE CONDO, MAKATI CITY
0917-7771961/917-5860569

1 KSM-IW15-WCT10M1M32-A 53124 5588

58650
MONTIEL DELOS

SANTOS

U-39S NORTH WING, THE
RISE CONDO, MAKATI CITY
0917-7771961/917-5860569

1 KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32-A 53124 5588

58651
ATTY. DALTON
LUCENARIO

NO. 102 WEST AVE QC. IN
FRONT OF SHELL GASOLINE
STATION ALONG WEST AVE

0917-5604389

JUNE CRISTOBAL/MS.
MYLO

0975-231-8769/0916-
384-6547

4 KSM-IW10-WCT10M1M32-A 53126 5590
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58651
ATTY. DALTON
LUCENARIO

NO. 102 WEST AVE QC. IN
FRONT OF SHELL GASOLINE
STATION ALONG WEST AVE

0917-5604389

JUNE CRISTOBAL/MS.
MYLO

0975-231-8769/0916-
384-6547

1 KSM-IW15-WCT10M1M32-A 53126 5590

58651
ATTY. DALTON
LUCENARIO

NO. 102 WEST AVE QC. IN
FRONT OF SHELL GASOLINE
STATION ALONG WEST AVE

0917-5604389

JUNE CRISTOBAL/MS.
MYLO

0975-231-8769/0916-
384-6547

1 KSM-IW25-WCT10M1M32-A 53126 5590

58652
HFNAC ENTERPRICES

CORP

7 PAWAI ST. ARANETA AVE.
DONA IMELDA SUBD.

QUEZON CITY
1 KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32-A 53127 5591

58654
MVF APPLIANNCES

TRADING
KOLIN HEAD OFFICE RASUL 0945-4404589 2 KSM-IW25-WCT10M1M32-A 53128 5592

BS10355 RODNEY PENALES CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KAC-48RG-A X53121 5585

BS10356 KRISTIAN KING AGUSTIN CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KAG-150RSINV-B X53125 X5589

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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